BIBA Academy — 2026 — Schedule of fees

BIBA

ACADEMY
For enrolments / commencements from January 2026
FULL-TIME STUDENTS HAIRDRESSING — FFS / FULL-TIME STUDENTS BARBERING - FFS
Course/Code Mode Indicative Enrolment Student Mandatory online Fee-for-Service Tuition TOTAL FEE Duration Monthly
scheduled Service resources Fee Payment plan
hours/ aeletes ) Amenities Fee ! i
BIBA Academy (S7 p/nh) EziDebit
Nominal hours non- (includes GST) | digital pack (includes
refundable
(nh) GST)
non-
refundable non-refundable
Certificate lll in | Face-to- 1005 $250.00 $490.00 $540.00 $7,035.00 $8,065.00 21 months @3 | $335.00 p/m
Hairdressing face/ days a week
SHB30416 self 16 months @4 | $440.00 p/m
paced days a week
13 months @5 | $542.00 p/m
days a week
Certificate Ill in | Face-to- 800 $250.00 $100.00 $540.00 $5,600.00 $6,240.00 12 months @3 | $467.00 p/m
Barbering face/ days a week
SHB30516 self 9 months @4 | $622.00 p/m
paced days a week
7 months @5 $800.00 p/m
days a week
OTHER FEES
Full-time students Course $500 Registered mail out of $10 Certificate reprint $50 Statement of Attainment Reprint $25
extensions per/month | replacement certificate (pick-
Max 3 months up from office is free)
RPL Fees Application/Review
Re-enrolment fee $250 fee 300
Cost per unit of
competency+ 5450

+ Cost only applies for unit/s that have been granted RPL
The student tuition fees as published are subject to change given individual circumstances at enrolment and completion of course as agreed on Training Plan.
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Examples of Fee-For-service enrolments (Full Time):

What will the total cost of the HAIRDRESSING course be if | start in 2026? What will the total cost of the BARBERING course be if | start in 2026?
Total Student Tuition | Total Enrolment/Student Mandatory Total Student Tuition | Total Enrolment/Student Mandatory
Contribution Fee Service Amenities Fee — Resources TOTAL Contribution Fee Service Amenities Fee — Resources TOTAL
SSAF (inc gst) (inc gst) SSAF (inc gst) (inc gst)
$7,035.00 $490.00 $540.00 $8,065.00 $5,600.00 $100.00 $540.00 $6,240.00
$250 paid at Enrolment (non-refundable) $250 paid at Enrolment (non-refundable)
$1,030 paid in conjunction with first tuition instalment (non-refundable) $640 paid in conjunction with first tuition instalment (non-refundable)
Tuition is paid via Direct Debit Payment Plan with Ezidebit Tuition is paid via Direct Debit Payment Plan with Ezidebit
3 days / 21 months | $335.00 per month 3 days / 12 months | $467.00 per month
4 days / 16 months | $440.00 per month 4 days / 9 months $622.00 per month
5 days / 13 months | $542.00 per month 5 days / 7 months $800.00 per month

Adding on Barbering after Hairdressing

Total Student Tuition | Total Enrolment/Student Mandatory

Contribution Fee Service Amenities Fee — Resources TOTAL
SSAF (inc gst) (inc gst)

$1,330.00 $250.00 SNA $1,580.00

$250 paid at Enrolment (non-refundable)

Tuition is paid via Direct Debit Payment Plan
3 days / 4 months $332.50 per month
4 days / 3 months $443.35 per month
5 days / 2 months $665.00 per month

Students MUST have and bring their own device (laptop, computer, etc).

Students may source their own tools for trade based on the BIBA Academy list of equipment required.
A full Hairdressing Kit from BIBA Academy is available for $1,450.00* price may vary

A full Barbering Kit from BIBA Academy is available for $1,195.00* price may vary

Starter Kits are also available for both Courses
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